Indoco Remedies Ltd

Scrip Code : 532612 Quarter Ending : December 2008
Date Begin : 01 Oct 2008 Date End : 31 Dec 2008
Total
Total S-r:gﬁgls’\rl]%k?fin Shareholding
Category of Shareholder No. of Shareholders | No. of e as a % of
Dematerialized
Shares Total No. of
Form
Shares
As a As a%
% of of

(A+B) (A+B+C)

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 27 4,791,843 4,767,423 39.00 39.00
Bodies Corporate 2 2,465,640 2,310,000 20.07 20.07
Sub Total 29 7,257,483 7,077,423 59.07 59.07
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) 29 7,257,483 7,077,423 59.07 59.07

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI 11 1,443,267 1,443,267 11.75 11.75
Foreign Institutional Investors 6 343,286 343,286 2.79 2.79
Sub Total 17 1,786,553 1,786,553 14.54 14.54

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate 250 365,397 365,397  2.97 2.97
Individuals
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh 11,624 1,489,175 1,251,052 12.12 12.12
Q&Vidua] shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 43 15313878 1,139,048 10.69 10.69
Any Others (Specify) 227 74,228 74,228  0.60 0.60
Clearing Members 43 13,276 13,276  0.11 0.11
Non Resident Indians 182 60,777 60,777 0.49 0.49
Trusts 2 175 175 - -
Sub Total 12,144 3,242,678 2,829,725 26.39 26.39
Total Public shareholding (B) 12,161 5,029,231 4,616,278 40.93 40.93
Total (A)+(B) 12,190 12,286,714 11,693,701 100.00  100.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 12,190 12,286,714 11,693,701 - 100.00
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Indoco RemediesLtd

Quarter ending : December 2008

Shareholding belonging to the category :
" Promoter and Promoter Group"

SPA Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd
Shanteri Investment Pvt Ltd
Panandikar Aditi Milind
Ramani Madhura Anup

Kare Aruna Suresh

Kare Suresh Govind
Mangeshi Investment Pvt Ltd
Ashok Govind Kare

Kunal A Kare

Ashok Govind Kare

Kare Suresh Govind

Laxmi Vasant Bambolkar
Premanand Shantaram Ramani
Ramnath Govind Kare
Pratibha A Kare

Sharda Ramnath Kare
Rajendra M Pai

Ashok G Kare

Pratima Ajit Vaidya

Ajit Madhusudan Vaidya
Amita Sadashiv Rajadhyaksha
Meera Suresh Karnik

Aditi Milind Panandikar
Aruna Suresh Kare

Suresh Govind Kare
Madhura Suresh Kare
Suman P Naik

Vasant Camotim Bambolkar
Pratibha A Kare

Total

2,310,000
1,985,834
723,350
677,879
616,450
562,065
155,640
67,400
32,500
21,600
20,000
19,200
19,200
16,280
10,200
3,640
2,950
2,900
2,040
1,500
1,080
1,080
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

600

70

25
7,257,483

S No. of
Name of the Shareholder Shares as % of Total No. of Shares

18.80
16.16
5.89
5.52
5.02
4.57
1.27
0.55
0.26
0.18
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.13
0.08
0.03
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
59.07



Indoco RemediesLtd

Scrip Code : 532612
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Quarter ending : December 2008

Shareholding belonging to the category
" Public" and holding morethan 1% of the Total No.of Shares

Name of the Shareholder A B Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
SHEES

Rellance Capital Trustee Co. Ltd Alc

ReliancePharma Fund S S
Merrill Lynch India Equities Fund

(Mauritius) Ltd 23
HSBC Unique Opportunities Fund 300,998
UTI Master Value Fund 273,495
Pankaj Jayantilal Patel 164,555
HSBC Midcap Equity Fund 149,029
Reliance Capital Asset Management Ltd

Al PMS 142,040

Total 1,679,961

2.62

245
2.23
1.34
121

1.16
13.67



Indoco Remedies Ltd
Scrip Code : 532612 Quarter ending : December 2008

Details of Locked-in Shares

Sl. Locked-in Shares as % of
Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Total No. of Shares
1

Ramani Madhura Anup 24,866 0.20
2 Panandikar Aditi Milind 14,264 0.12
3 Kare Aruna Suresh 76,376 0.62
4 Kare Suresh Govind 744 0.01

Total 116,250 0.95



Indoco RemediesLtd

Scrip Code : 532612 Quarter ending : December 2008

Details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

DR (ADRs, GDRs, |Outstanding Underlying Outstanding DRs as %
SDRs, etc.) DRs Outstanding DRs of Total No. of Shares

1 Nil 0 0 0.00
Total 0 0 0.00

Type of Outstanding No. of No. of Shares Shares Underlying
\[oR



Indoco RemediesLtd

Scrip Code : 532612 Quarter ending : December 2008

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs),
where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Type of
Outstanding No. of Shares Shares Underlying
DR (ADRs, Underlying Outstanding DRs as a %
GDRs, Outstanding DRs of Total No. of Shares
SDRs, etc.)
1 Nil Nil 0 0.00
Total 0 0.00

Name of the DR

Holder




