Scrip Code: 532612 Quarter Ending: December 2008

Date Begin: 01 Oct 2008

Quarter Ending: December 2008

Date End: 31 Dec 2008

24.0 20g 0.1 00.12000					
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	in Snareholdin	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group					
(1) Indian					
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	27	4,791,843	4,767,423	39.00	39.00
Bodies Corporate	2	2,465,640	2,310,000	20.07	20.07
Sub Total	29	7,257,483	7,077,423	59.07	59.07
(2) Foreign					
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	29	7,257,483	7,077,423	59.07	59.07
(B) Public Shareholding					
(1) Institutions					
Mutual Funds / UTI	11	1,443,267	1,443,267	11.75	11.75
Foreign Institutional Investors	6	343,286	343,286	2.79	2.79
Sub Total	17	1,786,553	1,786,553	14.54	14.54
(2) Non-Institutions					
Bodies Corporate	250	365,397	365,397	2.97	2.97
Individuals					
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	11,624	1,489,175	1,251,052	12.12	12.12
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	43	1,313,878	1,139,048	10.69	10.69
Any Others (Specify)	227	74,228	74,228	0.60	0.60
Clearing Members	43	13,276	13,276	0.11	0.11
Non Resident Indians	182	60,777	60,777	0.49	0.49
Trusts	2	175	175	-	-
Sub Total	12,144	3,242,678	2,829,725	26.39	26.39
Total Public shareholding (B)	12,161	5,029,231	4,616,278	40.93	40.93
Total (A)+(B)	12,190	12,286,714	11,693,701	100.00	100.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	12,190	12,286,714	11,693,701	-	100.00

Scrip Code: 532612 Quarter ending: December 2008

Shareholding belonging to the category: "Promoter and Promoter Group"

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	SPA Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd	2,310,000	18.80
2	Shanteri Investment Pvt Ltd	1,985,834	16.16
3	Panandikar Aditi Milind	723,350	5.89
4	Ramani Madhura Anup	677,879	5.52
5	Kare Aruna Suresh	616,450	5.02
6	Kare Suresh Govind	562,065	4.57
7	Mangeshi Investment Pvt Ltd	155,640	1.27
8	Ashok Govind Kare	67,400	0.55
9	Kunal A Kare	32,500	0.26
10	Ashok Govind Kare	21,600	0.18
11	Kare Suresh Govind	20,000	0.16
12	Laxmi Vasant Bambolkar	19,200	0.16
13	Premanand Shantaram Ramani	19,200	0.16
14	Ramnath Govind Kare	16,280	0.13
15	Pratibha A Kare	10,200	0.08
16	Sharda Ramnath Kare	3,640	0.03
17	Rajendra M Pai	2,950	0.02
18	Ashok G Kare	2,900	0.02
19	Pratima Ajit Vaidya	2,040	0.02
20	Ajit Madhusudan Vaidya	1,500	0.01
21	Amita Sadashiv Rajadhyaksha	1,080	0.01
22	Meera Suresh Karnik	1,080	0.01
23	Aditi Milind Panandikar	1,000	0.01
24	Aruna Suresh Kare	1,000	0.01
25	Suresh Govind Kare	1,000	0.01
26	Madhura Suresh Kare	1,000	0.01
27	Suman P Naik	600	0.00
28	Vasant Camotim Bambolkar	70	0.00
29	Pratibha A Kare	25	0.00
	Total	7,257,483	59.07

Scrip Code: 532612 Quarter ending: December 2008

Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No.of Shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Reliance Capital Trustee Co. Ltd A/c ReliancePharma Fund	328,327	2.67
2	Merrill Lynch India Equities Fund (Mauritius) Ltd	321,517	2.62
3	HSBC Unique Opportunities Fund	300,998	2.45
4	UTI Master Value Fund	273,495	2.23
5	Pankaj Jayantilal Patel	164,555	1.34
6	HSBC Midcap Equity Fund	149,029	1.21
7	Reliance Capital Asset Management Ltd - A/c PMS	142,040	1.16
	Total	1,679,961	13.67

Scrip Code: 532612 Quarter ending: December 2008

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Ramani Madhura Anup	24,866	0.20
2	Panandikar Aditi Milind	14,264	0.12
3	Kare Aruna Suresh	76,376	0.62
4	Kare Suresh Govind	744	0.01
	Total	116,250	0.95

Scrip Code: 532612 Quarter ending: December 2008

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs		Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	0	0	0.00
	Total	0	0	0.00

Scrip Code: 532612 Quarter ending: December 2008

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total No. of Shares

SI. No.		Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil	0	0.00
	Total		0	0.00